
A.C. Battete

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ottati Marco (05/649) 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 8

Rovito Simone (05/536) 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 8

Perasso Antonio (05/362) 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5

Del Marco Michele (05/383) 4 6 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 5 2 2 4 5 0 0

Albergo Nicola (05/719) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 3

Visciano Francesco (05/721) 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ottati Andrea (05/720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ottati Marco 05/649 40 95 2,38

Rovito Simone 05/536 40 61 1,52

Perasso Antonio 05/362 30 47 1,57

Del Marco Michele 05/383 26 28 1,08

Albergo Nicola 05/719 16 9 0,56

Visciano Francesco 05/721 8 4 0,50

Ottati Andrea 05/720 0 0 0,00

Animals Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Morini Matteo (05/236) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 12

Restori Mattia (05/133) 2 1 4 10 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 4 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 10

Morini Learco (05/312) 4 7 4 9 4 2 2 0 2 4 2 4 2 1 2 4 2 1 4 9

Rigolini Alessandro (05/189) 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 8 0 0

Restori Massimiliano (05/391) 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 2 2 5 4 8 1 2 2 1 4 9 0 0

Giuliano Anna (05/473) 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 3 3 2 1 4 6 4 9

Agrò Alessandro (05/307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Timpanaro Gaetano (05/014) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morini Matteo 05/236 26 53 2,04

Restori Mattia 05/133 24 45 1,88

Morini Learco 05/312 28 41 1,46

Rigolini Alessandro 05/189 26 37 1,42

Restori Massimiliano 05/391 21 35 1,67

Giuliano Anna 05/473 25 28 1,12

Agrò Alessandro 05/307 4 3 0,75

Timpanaro Gaetano 05/014 6 2 0,33

Bandits

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Saccani Gianluca (05/579) 2 1 4 7 4 12 3 3 2 6 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 7

Santoro Pietro (05/628) 4 9 4 6 1 2 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 12

Trevisan  Lorenzo (05/588) 4 7 4 3 2 4 4 6 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Sorbera Filippo (05/367) 3 4 3 3 1 3 2 3 3 6 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 6

Facinti Venerino (05/514) 1 0 1 0 3 7 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 5 3 4 2 2

Poldi Allai Alessio (05/412) 2 1 0 0 3 7 1 2 2 4 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 5

Mirabelli Antonio (05/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bighi Giada (05/718) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saccani Gianluca 05/579 35 71 2,03

Santoro Pietro 05/628 31 56 1,81

Trevisan  Lorenzo 05/588 24 44 1,83

Sorbera Filippo 05/367 19 29 1,53

Facinti Venerino 05/514 18 28 1,56

Poldi Allai Alessio 05/412 22 27 1,23

Mirabelli Antonio 05/345 8 16 2,00

Bighi Giada 05/718 3 1 0,33

The Dragons

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tassoni Yuri (05/254) 2 1 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3

Cecchinato Sonia (05/515) 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 4

Gervasio Anna (05/520) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 0

Borriello Giuseppe (05/232) 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 1

Schiavi Cristian (05/521) 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Capozzi Roberto (05/570) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Niccolai Diletta (05/741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taruscia Andrea (05/700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tassoni Yuri 05/254 34 44 1,29

Cecchinato Sonia 05/515 38 31 0,82

Gervasio Anna 05/520 28 27 0,96

Borriello Giuseppe 05/232 30 23 0,77

Schiavi Cristian 05/521 16 13 0,81

Capozzi Roberto 05/570 14 9 0,64

Niccolai Diletta 05/741 0 0 0,00

Taruscia Andrea 05/700 0 0 0,00



The Fox Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dodi Francesco (05/629) 2 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9

Carpena Simone (05/634) 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 9 2 3 4 5

Aschieri Marco (05/722) 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 1

Medaglia Fausto (05/204) 4 5 2 2 4 6 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Gambino Andrea (05/709) 2 0 2 3 2 4 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 10 2 2 2 3 4 1

Tinterri Mirko (05/213) 2 1 2 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Masi Mario (05/740) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dodi Francesco 05/629 38 71 1,87

Carpena Simone 05/634 28 54 1,93

Aschieri Marco 05/722 29 29 1,00

Medaglia Fausto 05/204 22 25 1,14

Gambino Andrea 05/709 26 24 0,92

Tinterri Mirko 05/213 12 15 1,25

Masi Mario 05/740 5 4 0,80

Tuatha Dè

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bizzarri Marco (05/203) 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 3 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 11 2 4 3 6

Biasetti Thomas (05/640) 2 4 4 9 2 5 4 10 2 6 4 7 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 4

Pederzani Andrea (05/643) 2 6 4 8 4 10 2 5 4 4 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 6

Thei Francesco (05/627) 2 5 0 0 4 8 1 2 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 7

Atzori Federico (05/641) 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 11 2 3 0 0

Mattioli Marco (05/245) 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Berghenti Alessandro (05/693) 4 5 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bizzarri Marco 05/203 30 60 2,00

Biasetti Thomas 05/640 28 58 2,07

Pederzani Andrea 05/643 28 57 2,04

Thei Francesco 05/627 25 50 2,00

Atzori Federico 05/641 23 44 1,91

Mattioli Marco 05/245 12 23 1,92

Berghenti Alessandro 05/693 14 17 1,21


